HIH-4010/4020/4021
Series
Humidity Sensors
DESCRIPTION
The HIH-40104020/4021 Series Humidity Sensors are
designed specifically for high volume OEM (Original Equipment
Manufacturer) users.
Direct input to a controller or other device is made possible by

  Honeywell Sensing and Control 7
FIGURE 8. TYPICAL APPLICATION CIRCUIT
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog
Listing
Description
HIH-4010-001 Integrated circuit humidity sensor, 2,45 mm [0.100 in] lead pitch SIP
HIH-4010-002 Integrated circuit humidity sensor, 1.27 mm [0.050 in] lead pitch SIP
HIH-4010-003 Integrated circuit humidity sensor, 2,45 mm [0.100 in] lead pitch SIP, calibration and data printout
HIH-4010-004 Integrated circuit humidity sensor, 1.27 mm [0.050 in] lead pitch SIP, calibration and data printout
HIH-4020-001 Covered integrated circuit humidity sensor, 2,45 mm [0.100 in] lead pitch SIP
HIH-4020-002 Covered integrated circuit humidity sensor, 1.27 mm [0.050 in] lead pitch SIP
HIH-4020-003 Covered integrated circuit humidity sensor, 2,45 mm [0.100 in] lead pitch SIP, calibration and data printout
HIH-4020-004 Covered integrated circuit humidity sensor, 1.27 mm [0.050 in] lead pitch SIP, calibration and data printout
HIH-4021-001 Covered, filtered integrated circuit humidity sensor, 2,45 mm [0.100 in]lead pitch SIP
HIH-4021-002 Covered, filtered integrated circuit humidity sensor, 1.27 mm [0.050 in] lead pitch SIP
HIH-4021-003 Covered, filtered integrated circuit humidity sensor, 2,45 mm [0.100 in] lead pitch SIP, calibration and data
printout
HIH-4021-004 Covered, filtered integrated circuit humidity sensor, 1.27 mm [0.050 in] lead pitch SIP, calibration and data
printout
FURTHER HUMIDITY SENSOR INFORMATION
See the following associated literature at www.honeywell.com/sensing:
• Product installation instructions